13

11

24

14

10

15

21

12

11

21

33

24

13

Agnieszka Skobel
Breanna Richardson
Mailis Pokk

Milica Deura

Matea Tavic

Linn Schuler

Sanja Mandic
Brittany Carter

Lashann Higgs

Alexandria Kiss-Ru...

Haliegh Reinoehl
Laura Hebecker
Sophie Maria Pern...
Levke Brodersen
Aliyah Mazyck
Sarah Mortensen
Emma Karamovic
Mikayla Williams

Ana Vojtulek

IND

161

155

153

147

155

147

148

164

160

147

IND

160

154

142

147

167

154

125

144

136

MIN

26:24

29:23

23:21

15:35

15:54

10:01

24:30

18:24

14:30

22:00

MIN

28:01

23:.07

28:12

31:29

2221

14:52

13:43

2221

15:56

PT

16

14

PT

23

13

12

22

FG+

FG+

FG

10

FG

14

11

FG%

78%

57%

38%

75%

33%

33%

20%

56%

33%

70%

FG%

64%

83%

36%

25%

67%

25%

50%

33%

0%

RUTRONIK STARS KELTERN

3PT+

3PT

3PT%

33%

0%

0%

67%

0%

50%

0%

33%

0%

0%

FT+

TSV 1880 WASSERBURG

3PT+

3PT

6

3PT%

50%

75%

60%

0%

57%

100%

33%

0%

0%

FT+

FT

11

FT

FT%

100%

73%

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

75%

0%

0%

FT%

67%

0%

50%

0%

75%

0%

0%

50%

100%

REB

4

4

REB

OREB DREB
2 2
0 4
3 4
0 1
0 3
0 0
0 2
3 1
2 1
1 2

OREB DREB
3 2
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 3
1 3
0 0
2 6
1 1

AST

AST

STL

STL

TOV

TOV

BLK

BLK



